
Sr. No. Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Amount of 
contingent claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 

may be set off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verification

Remarks, if 
any

(CIN) Date of receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount covered 
by guarantee

% share in total 
amount of claims 

admitted
1 Universal Digital 

Connect Limited
U74990MH2009
PLC192124

08.03.2021 9,46,60,706.00     9,46,60,706.00     Unsecured 0.00 3.702                       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 Hindustan Oil 
Ventures Limited

U11202TN2014P
LC094588

17.03.2021 3,06,21,069.00     3,06,21,069.00     Unsecured 0.00 1.198                       0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 12,52,81,775.00   12,52,81,775.00   0.00 4.90                         0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Annexure 2
Name of the corporate debtor: Gran Electronics Private Limited; Date of commencement of liquidation: 12th February, 2021; List of stakeholders as on: 10th March, 2022

List of unsecured financial creditors

Details of claim received Details of claims admitted
(Amount in Rs.)


